1B136-2 EN - 4/2022
J9S series fully jacketed flanged seat
supported ball valve provides long, reliable
performance. Valve comes with single
piece body construction and a structurally
sound solid mirror finished ball with large
end flanges (sizes higher than valve NPS)
to accommodate full jacketing. Spring

B136-2 EN - 4/20226
Neles Easyflow™ jacketed flanged ball valve, series J9S
How to order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
50 J9S 15 22 36 36 ZG 53
1. Size, DN (NPS ref.) x end flange
25 25 (1) x 50 (2)
40 40 (1.1/2) x 65 (2.1/2)
50 50 (2) x 80 (3)
65 65 (2.1/2) x 100 (4)
80 80 (3) x 100 (4)
100 100 (4) x 150 (6)
e.g. 25 = DN 25 (1) x DN 50 (2) Valve will have nominal bore sizes of DN
25 (1) with both side end flanges of DN 50 (2) size
2. Series
J9S Fully jacketed
3. Flange / rating
15 ASME Class 150
4. Body Material
22 Carbon steel (WCB)
36 Stainless steel (CF8M)
5. Ball material
36 316 Stainless steel
6. Stem material
36 316 Stainless steel
43 17-4PH Stainless steel
7. Seat and seal materials
ZG TFM™ 1600 / Graphite
8. O-Ring material
53 Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
9. Options
- Blank, standard option with jacket connections 3 x ½” NPT
female screw
FC Jacket connections 3 x ½” flanges Class 150
TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon, a 3M Company
NOTE:
As the use of the valve is application specific, a number of factors should be taken into account when selecting a valve for a given application.
Therefore, some of the applications in which the valves are used are outside the scope of this document.
If you have any questions concerning the use, application or compatibility of the valve with the intended service, contact nearest Valmet sales office for
more information.
7B136-2 EN - 4/2022
Neles Easyflow™ jacketed flanged ball valve, series J9S
©